
TAR 54 + 55 + 57 13-14 MAI 2023
Nom Prenom Epreuve Association ID Association NomLigue ID Ligue Nom S1 S2 S3 S4 Total Séries
COUILLARD Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 94 88 0 0 182
CUNY Daniel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 88 88 0 0 176
CUNY Pierre-Axel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 87 80 0 0 167
PRISCAL Lionel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 84 81 0 0 165
ZALOKAR Rose 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 80 68 0 0 148
FABRE Bernard 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 74 61 0 0 135
LAURENT Alexandre 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 64 65 0 0 129
GUELLE Raphaël 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 61 65 0 0 126
BREDA Jonathan 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 71 54 0 0 125
MEUNIER Sébastien 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 71 53 0 0 124
TILLY Michel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 64 55 0 0 119
VALENTIN Guillaume 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 12 LORRAINE 32 30 0 0 62
PHILIPPE Daniel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 25 12 0 0 37
SOITIN Richard 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 0 33 0 0 33

PRISCAL Lionel 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 83 85 0 0 168
MASSICOT Patrick 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 54 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 12 LORRAINE 80 82 0 0 162
DORVILLE Rémy 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 54 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 12 LORRAINE 59 57 0 0 116
DORVILLE Vincent 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 54 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 12 LORRAINE 40 20 0 0 60
HENRARD Jacky 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 10 7 0 0 17
COUILLARD Christophe 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 95 94 0 0 189
FABRE Bernard 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 83 90 0 0 173
MUCCHIELLI Dominique 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 87 86 0 0 173
FIGAROLI Jérôme 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 86 73 0 0 159
BREDA Jonathan 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 28 60 0 0 88

CUNY Daniel 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 87 72 0 0 159
GUELLE Raphaël 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 58 42 0 0 100
PRISCAL Lionel 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 66 34 0 0 100

COUILLARD Christophe 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 89 94 0 0 183
FABRE Bernard 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 92 75 0 0 167
FIGAROLI Jérôme 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 78 76 0 0 154
BREDA Jonathan 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 73 66 0 0 139
SCHREPFER Paul 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 73 59 0 0 132
KIRSCH Simon 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 73 51 0 0 124
TIETZ Fabrice 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

COUILLARD Christophe 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 100 83 0 0 183
KIRSCH Simon 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 91 91 0 0 182
COLIN Patrice 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 92 89 0 0 181
PRISCAL Lionel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 93 85 0 0 178
CHIRURGIEN Denis 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 87 89 0 0 176
BERTRAND Sylvain 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 12 LORRAINE 91 85 0 0 176
FUSIL Emmanuel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 93 81 0 0 174
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MEUNIER Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 88 84 0 0 172
TILLY Michel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 88 84 0 0 172
DORVILLE Rémy 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 12 LORRAINE 92 80 0 0 172
MASSICOT Patrick 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 12 LORRAINE 96 76 0 0 172
BRUANT Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 12 LORRAINE 89 81 0 0 170
BREDA Jonathan 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 93 77 0 0 170
DORVILLE Vincent 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 12 LORRAINE 88 81 0 0 169
FABRE Bernard 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 96 73 0 0 169
GENTES William 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 92 75 0 0 167
CLEMENT Yannick 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 91 75 0 0 166
RAO Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 92 70 0 0 162
PHILIPPE Daniel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 82 78 0 0 160
TIETZ Fabrice 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

BERTRAND Sylvain 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 12 LORRAINE 60 60 60 90 270
BEDEL Ludovic 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 60 80 60 70 270
FOUCHER Clément 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 70 80 70 50 270
BREDA Jonathan 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 80 70 60 50 260
PHILIPPE Daniel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 60 70 60 60 250
LECOMTE Daniel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 60 50 60 60 230
GENELOT Leatitia 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 50 70 50 60 230
SCHREPFER Paul 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 60 60 70 40 230
TOTTI Jean-Denis 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 50 50 70 50 220
RAO Sébastien 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 50 50 50 50 200
LOGEARD Gaël 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

SCHREPFER Paul 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr Assis 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 97 86 0 0 183
HENRARD Jacky 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr Assis 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 87 73 0 0 160

CUNY Daniel 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 100 95 0 0 195
BEDEL Ludovic 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 96 95 0 0 191
LAURENT Alexandre 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 94 87 0 0 181

MUCCHIELLI Dominique 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 78 80 90 80 328
KIRSCH Simon 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 84 86 90 50 310
VALENTIN Guillaume 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 12 LORRAINE 84 84 70 70 308
PRISCAL Lionel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 70 72 90 60 292
LELU Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 69 65 90 50 274
SCHNEIDER Kieran 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 76 85 60 50 271
COLLOT Madeline 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 12 LORRAINE 60 67 80 60 267
WYRZYCKOWSKIGilles 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 81 84 40 60 265
ROUSSE Jean 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 73 65 90 30 258
COSTANTINI André 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 69 65 70 50 254
LE BARBU Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 86 82 40 40 248
GUELLE Raphaël 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 79 81 70 10 240
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SCHNEIDER Benoît 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 55 79 80 20 234
FABRE Bernard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 73 79 50 20 222
LOGEARD Gaël 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 66 66 50 30 212
VITALE Vincenzo 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 48 59 60 40 207
TOTTI Jean-Denis 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 69 65 70 0 204
BERLEHNER Yannick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 60 60 50 30 200
HOFFELE David 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 69 61 10 50 190
CUNY Maurice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 12 LORRAINE 74 76 30 10 190
SCHREPFER Paul 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 70 79 10 30 189
MARC Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 12 LORRAINE 52 49 40 40 181
WILHELM Frédéric 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 43 61 60 0 164
CAPLINSKI Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 12 LORRAINE 43 30 10 20 103
OSTERMANN Isabelle 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 53 25 0 10 88
LECOMTE Daniel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 39 25 0 0 64
TIETZ Fabrice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

LELU Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 90 94 0 0 184
MUCCHIELLI Dominique 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 86 89 0 0 175
COSTANTINI André 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 87 85 0 0 172
WYRZYCKOWSKIGilles 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 73 92 0 0 165
SCHREPFER Paul 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 83 80 0 0 163
PRISCAL Lionel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 88 75 0 0 163
KIRSCH Simon 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 88 74 0 0 162
HOFFELE David 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 73 80 0 0 153
CHIRURGIEN Denis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 12 LORRAINE 76 76 0 0 152
SCHNEIDER Kieran 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 69 79 0 0 148
ROUSSE Jean 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 86 61 0 0 147
TOTTI Jean-Denis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 62 78 0 0 140
LE BARBU Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 75 58 0 0 133
BERLEHNER Yannick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 53 75 0 0 128
FABRE Bernard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 71 47 0 0 118
SCHNEIDER Benoît 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 52 62 0 0 114
FIGAROLI Jérôme 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 57 49 0 0 106
LOGEARD Gaël 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 59 44 0 0 103
CAPLINSKI Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 12 LORRAINE 57 44 0 0 101
VITALE Vincenzo 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12 LORRAINE 64 31 0 0 95
WILHELM Frédéric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 43 38 0 0 81
OSTERMANN Isabelle 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 57 5 0 0 62
CUNY Maurice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 12 LORRAINE 31 20 0 0 51
LECOMTE Daniel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 13 24 0 0 37
TIETZ Fabrice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0
LELU Christophe 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 77 79 80 70 306
COSTANTINI André 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 64 85 50 90 289
HOFFELE David 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 72 86 80 50 288
MUCCHIELLI Dominique 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 71 87 70 50 278
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KIRSCH Simon 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 12 LORRAINE 69 67 70 30 236
TOTTI Jean-Denis 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 12 LORRAINE 69 59 60 40 228
SCHREPFER Paul 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 59 72 30 30 191
WILHELM Frédéric 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 12 LORRAINE 41 51 20 30 142
ROUSSE Jean 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 54 1254137 S.T. NANCY 12 LORRAINE 38 64 10 20 132
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NICOLA Evelyne 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 88 77 0 0 165
GEORGELET Fabrice 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 12 LORRAINE 79 77 0 0 156
PIERRAT Jean-Marc 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 71 81 0 0 152
NICOLA Sylvain 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 83 69 0 0 152
DA SILVA Mikaël 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 73 65 0 0 138
ZAMPIERI Olivier 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255371 S.T. DE VERDUN 12 LORRAINE 56 69 0 0 125
FRANCOIS Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 60 58 0 0 118
NICOLA Sébastien 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 70 41 0 0 111
RAUZIER Jean-Louis 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 12 LORRAINE 67 41 0 0 108
FERREIRA Antonio 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 52 39 0 0 91
HUTH Ludovic 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 12 LORRAINE 37 26 0 0 63
BELLAIRE Jérôme 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 28 34 0 0 62

PIERRAT Jean-Marc 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 80 82 0 0 162
FRANCOIS Christophe 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 84 78 0 0 162
DA SILVA Mikaël 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 74 76 0 0 150
NICOLA Evelyne 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 59 80 0 0 139
NICOLA Sébastien 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 6 37 0 0 43

DEVAUX David 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 90 90 0 0 180
NICOLA Sylvain 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 85 75 0 0 160
RIVE Gaël 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 74 66 0 0 140
BELLAIRE Jérôme 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 43 61 0 0 104

GEORGELET Fabrice 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 55 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 12 LORRAINE 67 62 0 0 129
NICOLA Evelyne 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 63 61 0 0 124
NICOLA Sébastien 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 63 30 0 0 93

BELLAIRE Mélina 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 76 83 0 0 159
DOUSSOT Alban 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 78 72 0 0 150
DEVILLE Christophe 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 55 71 0 0 126
ZAMPIERI Olivier 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 55 1255371 S.T. DE VERDUN 12 LORRAINE 72 52 0 0 124

ZAMPIERI Olivier 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255371 S.T. DE VERDUN 12 LORRAINE 94 90 0 0 184
NICOLA Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 96 85 0 0 181
DA SILVA Mikaël 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 96 85 0 0 181
NICOLA Evelyne 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 97 84 0 0 181
RIVE Aurélie 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 94 82 0 0 176
FERREIRA Antonio 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 93 81 0 0 174
BELLAIRE Mélina 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 95 78 0 0 173
NICOLA Sylvain 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 97 76 0 0 173
RAUZIER Jean-Louis 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 12 LORRAINE 90 81 0 0 171
MOUSSEAUX Yannick 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 84 74 0 0 158

GOEURY Pierre-Yves 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 55 1255261 A.G. STAINOISE 12 LORRAINE 70 60 90 70 290
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NICOLA Sylvain 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 70 80 70 70 290
DA SILVA Mikaël 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 70 70 70 70 280
PIERRAT Jean-Marc 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 60 70 60 70 260
NICOLA Sébastien 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 90 60 50 60 260
FERREIRA Antonio 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 60 50 60 60 230
NICOLA Evelyne 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 50 20 80 70 220

HUTH Ludovic 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 55 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 12 LORRAINE 97 85 0 0 182

DOUSSOT Alban 830 Pistolet / Revolver 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 74 70 90 80 314
PIERRAT Jean-Marc 830 Pistolet / Revolver 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 64 68 70 60 262
THIRIET Gérard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 78 70 70 30 248
FRANCOIS Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 54 72 70 50 246
BELLAIRE Mélina 830 Pistolet / Revolver 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 85 75 50 30 240
ZAMPIERI Olivier 830 Pistolet / Revolver 55 1255371 S.T. DE VERDUN 12 LORRAINE 58 73 50 40 221
GEORGELET Fabrice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 55 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 12 LORRAINE 76 62 50 30 218

DOUSSOT Alban 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 86 76 0 0 162
FRANCOIS Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 76 73 0 0 149
BELLAIRE Mélina 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 79 69 0 0 148
GEORGELET Fabrice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 55 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 12 LORRAINE 71 76 0 0 147
PIERRAT Jean-Marc 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 55 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 12 LORRAINE 85 58 0 0 143
THIRIET Gérard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 81 55 0 0 136
DEVILLE Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 55 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 12 LORRAINE 70 53 0 0 123
ZAMPIERI Olivier 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 55 1255371 S.T. DE VERDUN 12 LORRAINE 69 36 0 0 105
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KOCH Olivier 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 95 91 0 0 186
MOUGIN Cédric 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 88 91 0 0 179
TRUSSARDI Frédéric 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 89 89 0 0 178
KRUPA Stéphan 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 90 83 0 0 173
CONRAUX Benoît 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 85 81 0 0 166
BACKENSTRASSArnaud 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 88 75 0 0 163
PETESCH Sébastien 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 67 77 0 0 144
SEMMET Jürgen 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 71 73 0 0 144
LEUPOLD Marc 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 68 75 0 0 143
AREND Yannick 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 76 67 0 0 143
FRIEDRICH Yohann 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 74 68 0 0 142
WAGNER Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 74 63 0 0 137
MEYER Andy 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 64 68 0 0 132
PIMENTA Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 61 70 0 0 131
ZAMBITO-MARSALAAntoine 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 63 67 0 0 130
JUNG Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 66 59 0 0 125
ZOLLNER Daniel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 58 65 0 0 123
ENGEL Cédric 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 52 63 0 0 115
MULLER Jérémy 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 53 59 0 0 112
DUFOUR Yves 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 52 55 0 0 107
SAPRIGUINE Fabien 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 56 47 0 0 103
OLIVEIRA  DOS SANTOSFilipe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 48 51 0 0 99
SALAUN Julian 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 68 19 0 0 87
DUMEZ Rémi 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 16 40 0 0 56
LORANG Jérémy 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 20 23 0 0 43
PERRONNET Yann 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 9 9 0 0 18
ZAPP Alfred 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0
OUZAR Julian 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

KRUPA Stéphan 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 96 93 0 0 189
LAURANS Thierry 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 67 82 0 0 149
HESSEL Pierre 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 69 67 0 0 136
L'HOSTIS Arnaud 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 39 52 0 0 91
DESLANDES Thomas 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 32 37 0 0 69
LUDMANN Julie 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 33 17 0 0 50
DUFOUR Yves 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 4 14 0 0 18

MOUGIN Cédric 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 95 95 0 0 190
SOLNON Fabrice 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 92 92 0 0 184
KOCH Olivier 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 88 91 0 0 179
WELTER André 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 92 87 0 0 179
TELLITOCCI Catherine 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 88 87 0 0 175
CONRAUX Benoît 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 86 88 0 0 174
JESSE André 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 87 81 0 0 168
PETESCH Sébastien 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 81 84 0 0 165
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ZAMBITO-MARSALAAntoine 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 77 83 0 0 160
RIBATTI Morgane 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 82 77 0 0 159
MULLER Jérémy 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 71 74 0 0 145
TRUSSARDI Frédéric 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 77 67 0 0 144
KIRCH Nicolas 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 68 74 0 0 142
TUTIN Arnaud 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 71 70 0 0 141
LORANG Jérémy 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 73 64 0 0 137
BELLAMY Nicolas 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 69 62 0 0 131
NICOLAS Pierre-Yves 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 55 75 0 0 130
DAUFFER Patrice 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

MOUGIN Cédric 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 93 89 0 0 182
TRUSSARDI Frédéric 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 86 84 0 0 170
CONRAUX Benoît 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 88 75 0 0 163
SOVIS Cyril 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 63 69 0 0 132
PIMENTA Christophe 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 69 44 0 0 113
JUNG Christophe 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 54 49 0 0 103
OLIVEIRA  DOS SANTOSFilipe 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 27 10 0 0 37

KOCH Olivier 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 93 93 0 0 186
KRUPA Stéphan 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 92 93 0 0 185
SOLNON Fabrice 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 91 84 0 0 175
PETESCH Sébastien 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 84 89 0 0 173
ZAMBITO-MARSALAAntoine 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 85 85 0 0 170
WELTER André 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 88 82 0 0 170
DEHLINGER Sophie 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 90 80 0 0 170
MULLER Jérémy 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 83 83 0 0 166
RIBATTI Morgane 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 83 76 0 0 159
HUMBERT Alexandre 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 82 71 0 0 153
JESSE André 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 80 72 0 0 152
WAGNER Christophe 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 85 65 0 0 150
BELLAMY Nicolas 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 72 70 0 0 142
SEMMET Jürgen 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 68 66 0 0 134
KIRCH Nicolas 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 62 63 0 0 125
FRIEDRICH Yohann 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 65 58 0 0 123
SECK Léna 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 36 44 0 0 80
DAUFFER Patrice 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

KOCH Olivier 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 100 90 0 0 190
FOTRE Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 97 90 0 0 187
TRUSSARDI Frédéric 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 100 87 0 0 187
FRIEDRICH Yohann 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 98 88 0 0 186
CARADEC Jérémy 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 98 87 0 0 185
ZOLLNER Daniel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 95 87 0 0 182
NICKLES Jean-Michel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 12 LORRAINE 97 85 0 0 182
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RENAUDIN Philippe 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 97 84 0 0 181
PIRAS Olivier 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 91 89 0 0 180
CAPPONI Frédéric 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 87 89 0 0 176
KARMAN Léa 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 92 81 0 0 173
BELLAMY Nicolas 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 94 78 0 0 172
KARMAN Yves 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 90 81 0 0 171
LAURANS Thierry 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 91 80 0 0 171
GEGENHEIMERLaurent 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 93 74 0 0 167
ENGEL Cédric 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 82 81 0 0 163
BOUHYA Oscar 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 87 73 0 0 160
HUMBERT Alexandre 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 96 64 0 0 160
VENTURIN Pascal 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 83 71 0 0 154
KIRCH Nicolas 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 96 56 0 0 152
FUNFFROCK Francis 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 79 49 0 0 128
ZAPP Alfred 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0
PENANGUER Brieuc 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0
NICKLES Arnaud 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 57 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

HENRY Cédric 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 80 90 70 70 310
MULLER Philippe 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257480 A.T. SIERCKOISE 12 LORRAINE 80 80 70 60 290
FLORENTIN Damien 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 70 80 60 70 280
TELLITOCCI Catherine 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 80 90 50 60 280
SOLNON Fabrice 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 60 70 60 80 270
FRIEDRICH Yohann 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 50 70 90 60 270
BACKENSTRASSArnaud 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 70 60 80 60 270
KOCH Olivier 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 70 80 70 50 270
TRUSSARDI Frédéric 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 60 60 60 80 260
TUTIN Arnaud 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 60 60 80 60 260
HUMBERT Alexandre 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 70 60 70 60 260
GILGEMANN Maryline 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 60 70 50 70 250
LINEMANN Lauriane 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 40 70 70 60 240
MULLER Jérémy 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 70 60 60 50 240
ABEL Jean-Louis 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 50 70 60 50 230
BOBET Gilles 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 50 60 50 60 220
BOGARD David 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 60 50 50 60 220
STEICHEN Jean-Michel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 30 30 30 60 150

MULLER Jérémy 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 99 92 0 0 191
KRUPA Stéphan 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 98 88 0 0 186
BOGARD David 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 97 80 0 0 177

MULLER Édouard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 12 LORRAINE 86 87 80 70 323
BOBET Gilles 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 85 86 80 70 321
KIHL Yannick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 80 80 80 80 320
ZAMBITO-MARSALAAntoine 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 85 88 90 50 313

9  /  12



TAR 54 + 55 + 57 13-14 MAI 2023
Nom Prenom Epreuve Association ID Association NomLigue ID Ligue Nom S1 S2 S3 S4 Total Séries
BERRABAH Alhadi 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 72 70 100 70 312
JOUAULT Jean-Luc 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 76 76 80 70 302
PERRIN Richard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 81 81 80 60 302
ZANZANA Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 81 80 90 50 301
FLORENTIN Damien 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 86 80 70 60 296
HUMBERT Alexandre 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 74 80 80 60 294
SOVIS Cyril 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 82 77 70 50 279
MULLER Philippe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257480 A.T. SIERCKOISE 12 LORRAINE 78 78 70 50 276
BOBET Isabelle 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 66 72 90 40 268
LANG Gérard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 12 LORRAINE 79 80 20 80 259
MENEI Sandro 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 76 81 70 30 257
BERNARD André 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 61 82 60 50 253
GALLAND Alex 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 66 70 50 60 246
PIRAS Olivier 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 87 59 60 40 246
MEYER Andy 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 85 76 60 20 241
BROSIUS Régis 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 79 79 60 10 228
KRAUSE Patrick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 67 68 60 30 225
NEISIUS Arnaud 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257480 A.T. SIERCKOISE 12 LORRAINE 59 62 80 20 221
LINEMANN Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 89 77 10 40 216
CAMBIOLI Georges 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 72 87 30 20 209
ESCOS Fabrice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 69 68 50 20 207
ZAPP Alfred 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 53 61 60 30 204
SOPPELSA Adrien 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 61 46 40 40 187
DIDOT Christian 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 12 LORRAINE 66 69 30 20 185
CONRAUX Benoît 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 68 62 30 20 180
FRIEDRICH Yohann 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 57 41 30 30 158
L'HOSTIS Arnaud 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 62 73 20 0 155
BIEDERMANN Francis 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257016 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 12 LORRAINE 54 70 20 10 154
KARMAN Yves 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 67 75 10 0 152
HEHN Aymeric 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 56 53 20 20 149
HAFNER Georges 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 50 28 50 20 148
NICKLES Jean-Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 12 LORRAINE 43 34 30 40 147
ROHMER Olivier 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257019 C.T. MONTIGNY 12 LORRAINE 58 46 10 20 134
DAPPE Yves 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 24 38 30 40 132
FABBRI Laurent 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 49 53 10 20 132
ANDRE Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 4 17 50 40 111
JARDINE Alfred 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 9 48 20 30 107
FRAIOLI Mathieu 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 6 36 30 20 92
FICKINGER Eric 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0
MASCLET Jean-Pierre 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0
NICKLES Arnaud 830 Pistolet / Revolver 57 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

MULLER Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257480 A.T. SIERCKOISE 12 LORRAINE 90 93 0 0 183
BERRABAH Alhadi 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 92 91 0 0 183
FOTRE Sébastien 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 96 87 0 0 183
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BOBET Gilles 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 89 85 0 0 174
RENAUDIN Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 92 82 0 0 174
JOUAULT Jean-Luc 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 89 82 0 0 171
ZAMBITO-MARSALAAntoine 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 91 79 0 0 170
KIHL Yannick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 90 77 0 0 167
BERNARD André 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 87 78 0 0 165
KOCH Olivier 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 80 83 0 0 163
ZANZANA Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 87 76 0 0 163
STEICHEN Jean-Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 84 78 0 0 162
FLORENTIN Damien 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 84 78 0 0 162
WAGNER Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 87 75 0 0 162
ESCOS Fabrice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 81 79 0 0 160
PERRIN Richard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 85 75 0 0 160
HUMBERT Alexandre 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 80 76 0 0 156
BOUCHER Patrice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 81 75 0 0 156
SOPPELSA Adrien 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 82 72 0 0 154
FRIEDRICH Yohann 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 76 75 0 0 151
PIRAS Olivier 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 85 66 0 0 151
KRAUSE Patrick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 73 75 0 0 148
L'HOSTIS Arnaud 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 85 60 0 0 145
MEYER Andy 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 72 71 0 0 143
MULLER Édouard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 12 LORRAINE 59 83 0 0 142
GEGENHEIMERLaurent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 60 82 0 0 142
DUFOUR Yves 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 80 62 0 0 142
MENEI Sandro 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 86 56 0 0 142
NEISIUS Arnaud 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257480 A.T. SIERCKOISE 12 LORRAINE 62 74 0 0 136
BACKENSTRASSArnaud 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 57 77 0 0 134
FRAIOLI Mathieu 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 66 66 0 0 132
DAPPE Yves 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 52 78 0 0 130
VEUTIN Stéphane 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 86 44 0 0 130
GALLAND Alex 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 88 42 0 0 130
BROSIUS Régis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 75 54 0 0 129
HENRY Cédric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 69 58 0 0 127
ZAPP Alfred 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 58 67 0 0 125
SOVIS Cyril 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 79 44 0 0 123
FABBRI Laurent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 60 59 0 0 119
LITWINCZUK Edouard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 50 63 0 0 113
BOBET Isabelle 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 12 LORRAINE 83 29 0 0 112
JUNG Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 47 60 0 0 107
HEHN Aymeric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 57 50 0 0 107
LINEMANN Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 68 35 0 0 103
ROHMER Olivier 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257019 C.T. MONTIGNY 12 LORRAINE 48 54 0 0 102
TRUSSARDI Frédéric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 63 39 0 0 102
JARDINE Alfred 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 52 48 0 0 100
CAMBIOLI Georges 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 51 40 0 0 91
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TAR 54 + 55 + 57 13-14 MAI 2023
Nom Prenom Epreuve Association ID Association NomLigue ID Ligue Nom S1 S2 S3 S4 Total Séries
BOILEAU Marc 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 55 33 0 0 88
ANDRE Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 53 34 0 0 87
DIDOT Christian 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 12 LORRAINE 61 24 0 0 85
DEHLINGER Sophie 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 58 26 0 0 84
HAFNER Georges 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 19 64 0 0 83
KARMAN Yves 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 29 52 0 0 81
SEMMET Jürgen 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 12 LORRAINE 39 38 0 0 77
HESSEL Pierre 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 12 LORRAINE 28 47 0 0 75
CAVAILLE Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 12 LORRAINE 55 18 0 0 73
LEUPOLD Claire 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 24 33 0 0 57
FICKINGER Eric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0
MASCLET Jean-Pierre 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0

ZAMBITO-MARSALAAntoine 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 12 LORRAINE 91 90 80 70 331
KOCH Olivier 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 67 63 60 60 250
LANG Gérard 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 12 LORRAINE 65 90 40 50 245
TUTIN Arnaud 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 12 LORRAINE 58 32 50 90 230
KRAUSE Patrick 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 76 54 70 20 220
HUMBERT Alexandre 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 12 LORRAINE 58 74 30 40 202
LEUPOLD Marc 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 12 LORRAINE 52 73 10 40 175
TRUSSARDI Frédéric 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257600 S.T.E.L. 12 LORRAINE 39 40 30 40 149
MASCLET Jean-Pierre 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 57 1257035 U.S.T.V. 12 LORRAINE 0 0 0 0 0
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